

Misc.Exe 193/2024

Order Dated :26-02-2025

Today is fixed for deposit S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files hazirah.

S/R of notice upon OP has been served properly on dated 10/02/2025.

Considered and allowed.

Today regular Ld. P.O is on leave.

Day adjourned.

Fix 29/03/2025 for deposit and S/R and A/D.

(I/C)